
 

2017 – 2018 
Federal Work-Study Program 

Time Sheet Schedule 

 

Fall 2017 Semester 

 

Pay Period:    08/28/2017 – 09/09/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 09/12/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 09/22/2017 
 

Pay Period:    09/10/2017 – 09/23/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 09/26/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 10/06/2017 
 
Pay Period:    09/24/2017 - 10/07/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 10/10/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 10/20/2017 
 
Pay Period:    10/08/2017 - 10/21/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 10/24/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 11/03/2017 
 
Pay Period:    10/22/2017 - 11/04/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 11/07/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 11/17/2017 
 
Pay Period:    11/05/2017 - 11/18/2017 
Due Date:      Monday, 11/20/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 12/01/2017 
 
Pay Period:    11/19/2017 - 12/02/2017 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 12/05/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 12/15/2017 
 
Pay Period:    12/03/2016-12/15/2017 
Due Date:      Monday, 12/18/2017 
Pay Date:       Friday, 12/29/2017 

 

Spring 2018 Semester 

 

Pay Period:    01/08/2018 - 01/13/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 01/16/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 01/26/2018 
 
Pay Period:    01/14/2018– 01/27/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 01/30/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 02/09/2018 
 
Pay Period:    01/28/2018 - 02/10/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 02/13/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 02/23/2018 
 
Pay Period:    02/11/2018 – 02/24/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 02/27/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 03/09/2018 
 
Pay Period:    02/25/2018 - 03/10/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 03/13/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 03/23/2018 
 
Pay Period:    03/11/2018 – 03/24/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 03/27/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 04/06/2018 
 
Pay Period:    03/25/2018 - 04/07/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 04/10/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 04/20/2018 
 
Pay Period:    04/08/2018 - 04/21/2018 
Due Date:      Tuesday, 04/24/2018 
Pay Date:       Friday, 05/04/2018 
 
Pay Period:  04/22/2018 – 04/27/2018 
Due Date:     Tuesday, 05/01/2018 
Pay Date:      Friday, 05/18/2018 

 


